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BracketMale White Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

B1

B7

B8

B16

Kenji Kimura
SOUJIUKAI IWATE

Masahiro Kanno
TEAM HAMONKAI

Siuichi Maruyama
BRAVE HEART

Taku Hatakeyama
CEREJEIRA JIUJIZ

Naoto Kasiwakura
SOUJIUKAI SENDAI


